1954018		CC 6 / 11 1900	0332, U	Qasa LKK:		
INS. CASE OWNER				10 1000		
- Surveyor:	WARW!	DOI: ASSIGN	UM2	/ lime: 0 [*]	9	9
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTF C		Regi	stered in Merimen:	Mile	1
776-assign / CCO	(HB (10	30				
Insured Vehicle No	x :	70	Claim No. :			
Name of Insured	CIPL		Policy No. :			
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :	20		
Excess Sec II :SS	-	D.O.A : \$119		DIE		-
Is driver the owner	a Time (sid )		Place of Accident :	TI O		
		Nature of Accident	FACTOR AND AND ADDRESS AND ADD	DUTTUAN TAILTHAN WINGAU	MILLION SHAPE I BOS	1800
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPORT: Y	ES / NO ; TP GIA REPOI % Final ? Ye		10
504 8848	<u>u</u>					_
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: W RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabilit RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabil RMK	lity :	
Date/Time						
	SM 88 UKN - X	1	STA		DATE / I	PIC
10/1	(118 41036 - NS	MELLOLAD HUller		Reporting ltr (1st): Reporting ltr (2nd):		
May				Reporting ltr (Final):		
		The control of the co		ication ltr (if non-pickup):		
36-1-18	SEC MEMORIE FOR LABOR	UA-	Call (	call itr to OI		
28.1-19	MANDINE APPEOR LINE	aru .		mentation Check List: Ha	undler Ty	pist
				ication ltr (if non-pickup)		
11.8.19	FILE THES TO TYPING "	TO PREPRE DEPORT	Harrison Harrison	call ltr to Ol:		
			50.01120	erisation To Act:	1	
				se Voucher:		$\vdash$
				Repair Bill: tental Invoice:	V	$\vdash$
				ng Invoice	12	-
				/GtA:	0	
				cal Bill		
			PIR:			
			Mani	date/Reject Instruction:	-	
			LOD		4	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		nent Breakdown Form:		
	Common a second	man by	Othe	Repair Photos:		=
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		firm by: Ges		- hand
	S\$8,300 ( C	days) Reduction:	61 %	Email -	Call	]
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19-04.19	Confirm with Jeson		Call		
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	178 9.75	or B 28, Ass. Lin:		
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$ 8,300.00 \$\$ 8eo.00 ( 5		ी व्यान अच		-100 E	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x	days) x **+60				
Loss of Income (LOI):	5\$ - (\$ x	days)		2014	19	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one	1	0 14.1		
GIA/LTA Search	5\$ 1-45					
Medical: Disbursement:	SS -	And the second of the second		aim status: Normal/Reject/	Private Settl	e e
Legal Cost	55	(e.g. Tow/ independen		port Format: W		
Total:	889,101,45	Global Sum SS:	197 34	TAY INC. TOUR		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 15-5A-FI	Confirm with: كالإنجاد	Emai	Call		
Payee 1:	S\$3 61.45	Name 1: Olino Mout 1999-	PERDEC			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payoe 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: SD1/SFSCV Yr Regn: Z / / F  Type-Micel / M.Cycle / Bus / Yan / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Start / Prime Mover /  Truch / Trullar or GA / Prime Mover /  Truch / Truch / Trullar or GA / Prime Mover /  Truch / Truch / Truch / Truch / Prime Mover /  Truch / Tr	(08/11/13) Wel REF;	2117
Vel No: DV GSC Vi Regnt	ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	
Type: Cost   M. Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Prime Mover   Truch   Trailer or   Cycle   Bus   Van I Lorry   Text   Bus   Van I Lorry   Bus   Text   Bus   Van I Lorry   Bus   Van I Lo	AS	
Truck Trailer or GA DISCA OCCURS TO RESIDNA (INVINO)  To inspect Vehicle No.  To inspect Vehicle No.  To inspect Vehicle No.  Solve Market Vehicle No.  Solve Market Vehicle No.  Solve Market Vehicle No.  Solve Market Vehicle No.  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 4 (2) 3 C  Chiama No.  Sum Insured: Set No. 1 (2) 4 (2) 4 (2) 4 (3) 4 (4) 4	From: Date:	
To happool Validia No:  at Workshop my's  at Wor	Esimated Cost	TyperM.Cm / M.Cycle / Bus / Yan / Lony / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Set Workshop m/s  Set Co.  Set	OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/NV	
Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador Insured I Std I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador Insured I Std I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador Insured I Std I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador Insured I Std I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 2 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  Sp. No.  Sp. No.  Sp. No.  Sp. Reading 2 1 3 Tileador I NIT IAA.  Sp. No.  S	To Inspect Vehicle No: 5'3 / SFSY	Make: Morda Doyskey 00 2356
SPECIAL SPECIA	at Workshop m/s s a Goo	Colour No lock ANC: Insured / Std / HI / HA
Chloris Record No.  Sum Insured: Excess:   Steering: prorefer   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt or   Modi: NII   String   STD A/Rim or   Tyre Stree:                 TOYO   NORO   or   Street                   String:                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street               Street                 Street                 Street               Street                 Street                 Street               Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street               Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street               Street                 Street               Street               Street               Street               Street               Street                 Street               Street               Street               Street               Street               Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street                 Street               Street                     Street                   Street                   Street                     Street                       Street                       Street                       Street                           Street                               Street                                   Street	of	Sp.Reading 29263 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Gen. Congregod   Fair   Poor   Burnt   Sum Insured: Excess:   Steering: Morder   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt   or   Modi: All   Steering: Modi   All   All	Insured: SHB4036	Eng/No:
Sum insured:  Excess:  (Clent's Record)  Make of Veh:  (Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Married Value:  (DAC Accident Rport:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Bull SRing   STD ARRIM or  Tyre Size: F:  SS   JUNI   EXRING   STD ARRIM or  Tyre Size: F:  SS   JUNI   EXRING   STD ARRIM or  Tyre Size: F:  SS   JUNI   EXRING   OF   ST   LIZA   MIC   OHTSU   PIR   SUMI    TOYO   YORO) or  Front  Read:  Read	Policy No.	CMC JHMACI SFOJCLDDITT3
Client's Record)   Brake:   Iprofeet   Jammed   Leaked   Eurmt or   Modil:   Mill   Sifting   STD Alikim or   Tyre Size:   F:	Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Male of Veh:    Mode   Veh   Mode   Mil   gifting   STD AlRim or   Type Size:   F:	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Jeorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 2/ S/LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YORO) or Front at the time of inspection.   Si JUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YORO) or Front Rear   Size: F: 2/ S/LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YORO) or Front Rear   Size:	(Client's Record)	Brake: Igorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair.   Remark: The veh had commence its repair.	Make of Veh:	Modi: Mil / StRimy / STD A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.   Remark: The veh had commenced its repair.   Remark: The veh had commence its repair.		Tyre Size: F: 215/51-212
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.  Ball or Market Value:  IDAC Accident Room:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  GIA / PR Seen:  Consistent?: Yes or No  Lum Sum:  O % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REP / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Dete:  Person Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Vehicle: IN / OUT  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Apple Aux Suffer Aux	(Policy Condition)	
Ball or Market Value:    JOC   Consistent?: Yes or No   R/Bal   Days Of Repair:	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Date   Time   Action / Instruction   Person Contiscent   Person	repair at the time of inspection.	ΤΟΥΟΙΧΌΚΟ) οτ
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No  Lim Sum: /0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Application of Follow  (RED: 7 12.16-50 6.%)  Date / Time, File Pass to?   : Final Report   : Final Report   : Survey Fee:   : Site Insp (\$ ) , s = 8.5   : Interview (\$ ) , p = 8.5   : Tech, Invs (\$ )   Protes  Report Format:   Lump Sum / L.B.!: (\$ ) ; Shots  Lim Sum: Uses of No  D.O.A// SU   D.O.I/ Survey Fee:	Ball or Market Value: /30 (*-	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seet: Consistent?: Yes or No  Est. Repairs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No  Lum Sum: // % 3 Val.: Yes-or No  CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  And 63 LL Action / Instruction  Application of File Pass to?  (RED: T13.161-50 6**)  Date / Time, File Pass to?  Date / Time, File Return to?  Add Fee: Street S	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum:   0 % 3 Val.; Yes-or No   Survey held at    CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS   Survey held at    Desc of Demages: Frt   Rear   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or    Person Contacted:   The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date   Time   Action / Instruction    ATA   63 LT   hand   k / 4    Action / Instruction    ATA   63 LT   hand   k / 4    Action / Instruction    ACTION   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    ACTION   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction    The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date / Time   Action / Instruction   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  The U/C	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS  Vehicle: IN   OUT  Vehicle: IN   OUT  The U/C   Chassis frame   Body Structure affected due to collision.  Date   Time   Action / Instruction  April   April	The state of the s	D.O.A. 5/1/18 D.O.I. 7/1/18
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  LATA 63 M   Month A   Month	Lum Sum: /0 % 3 Val.: Yes- or No	Survey held at
Vehicle: IN/OUT   Resort   Survey Fee   Transportation	54927	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   A G 3 S 1	CA I REV I REP. I 24 PINS	
Lord   Same   Lord	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
how Video at fold  Note new role report  (RED: 7 12,16,50 6%)  Date Time. File Pass to?  1: Prell. Report  Date Time. File Return to?  Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ ) S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Report Format:  Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) Weekend (\$ )	1 10	
Notes   See   Se		. G . H
CRED: 7 15.364.50 (cr)   CRED: 7 15.364.50 (cr)	have video at folder	
CRED: 7 15.364.50 (cr)   CRED: 7 15.364.50 (cr)	11/19 Note new sols reform	in 1 to 1 A
CRED: 1 13,16,50   Cr   Cr   Cr   Cr   Cr   Cr   Cr   C	SIII Keja - Sum off & sue	100
Days Of Repair:	(REDITIONAL FO LITTLE	
Survey Fee	1.710	
Survey Fee		
1)	DateTime, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?		
: Interview (\$ ) Photos     Report Format :		
Report Format :         : Tech, Invs (\$ )         ) Others           Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ )         : Weekend (\$ )         )	2) Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_st
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) :Weekend (\$ )		: Interview (\$ ) Photos
	Report Format :	: Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$
	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	TOTAL

		Not bull . I
		12/10/11/
		Not Arthornof Male Repair sum \$8300 7/1/19 6 day
	OR SPRAY PAINTER	2222
	IT AVENUE 6	Hesair Sum & 300
#01-39		1/1/2 //
SINGAPOR	E 417883	7/1/19 007.
VEHICLE NO:	SDY 8898U	(-
QTY	PARTICULAR	
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN	11 \$1,105.10 X
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 106-10	, ser \$122.80
1 PCS	TAILGATE 1070-80	3-1570 \$1,485.30
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO 26. 30	sec \$45.80
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'ODYSSEY' EMBLEM	ser \$45.20
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECSTORS @\$680.00 3 86 WKV 7	
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK 185 40	p/shed \$299.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK STRIKER	17 \$68.20 ×
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 166.70	Delcre \$745.30
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	ner \$35.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1/7. 40	171 \$166.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	11 \$299.30 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING 2/1-50	\$295.40
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK OPENER	
2 PCS	TAILGATE LICENCE LAMPS @\$65.00	\$210.00 X \$130.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 5-68-30	3 3 30.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$66.50	
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00 62. 10	MSCM \$210.00 Ige
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER CHROMES @\$165.00	
1 SET	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 460.60	Shirt \$380.00 -
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 288-40	\$- 1/10 \$691.20
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S #20.50	\$315.40
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$750.00 625-30	\$458.20
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$971.00	M 5 Cre \$1,500.00 (20
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$820.00 545-10	\$1,942.00 ×
1 PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH N/S /28.20	
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	93.104.0
1 PCS	REAR REVERSE CAMERA 291	5 hul \$866.40 X
1 PCS	2 V 4	\$000.00 347/6
	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	re \$50.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$50.00
		\$16,901.50
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 50
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$100.00 60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$150.00 / 20
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	N ↑ \$100.00 ×

7-7655.4 

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,500.00 //00
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00 / 200 TO \$21,061.50

.

9224.J2 - F30 (.



# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner	Particulars
---------------	-------------

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 5492J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SDY8898U

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 07 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Model: ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S CVT

Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2017

Engine No.: K24W72400251

Chassis No.: JHMRC1880JC200573

Maximum Power Output: 129.0 kW (172 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$27,069.00
Original Registration Date: 07 Feb 2018
First Registration Date: 07 Feb 2018

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$29,897.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 06 Feb 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: \$22,422.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 06 Feb 2028

COE Category: B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$45,289.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$41,130.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$63,552.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jan 2019

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

Post an Ad

New Cars- Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

How much is my car worth?



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Advertiser Logici



2017 Flantra MD Flite 1.6 Auto \$35000

1 Owner, Hody Included, Contact Seller 75 View. Direct Owner Stando

YONG LEE SENG MOTOR PTE LTD

✓ 20 results/page 
✓ Browse by Category Sort by Date Posted Submit ( 2 vehicles Advanced Search & Odyssey Eng Cap Reg Date Model Depreciation Mileage Veh Type Scarces Search Selection Odyssey Any Any 2518 Arty Arry Available 01-Nov-2018 1,993 cc 700 km Available Honda Odyssey Hybrid 2.0A \$145,888 \$12,410 /vr Sedan EX Absolute Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric For Its Hybrid System. It Is Basically A Parallel Hybrid, But Almost All Of Its Parts Work Through A Series Hybrid. In Other Words. Its Engine Functions As An Electric Generator In Many Cases. The Eng.

DM Pre-Owned Pte Ltd

Posted: 05 Jan-2019

Tags: 2018 Honda Odyssey, 2018 fronta odyssey, Honda Odyssey, Ronda Idyssey, Hunda, Odyssey,

advises, treed Honda



Honda Odyssey 2.4A EXV-5

\$136,888

2.4L MPV 1-VTEC (EXV-S) - 2018 Facelift Model Exterior: Platinum White Interior: Black.

\$12,800 /yr

Tags: 2018 Honda Odyssay, 2018 honda odyssey, Honda Odyssey, Honda odyssey, Honda, Odyssey, Posteri: 10-Dec-201E

(CZ SDECU D

Available

Save this search criteria, to get ernal alerts whenever a match is found.

Make

Model

Depreciation Red Date Eng Cap

02-May-2018

2.355 cc

Mileage

3,500 km

... Veh Type

MPV

20 ∨ results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

agCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import, cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BPW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from yors, studies, sedan cars, fusing cars, sports. cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hetchback, to COX cars & OPC cars. You can also tray from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark nates & car insurance. Find this used Odyssey, Dityssey Singapore, used Odyssey, Singapore, used Odyssey, used vehicles Singapore or even tury used Odyssey Singapore. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used our dealers on our site. Find new car procellats, new car launches and new cur promotorio. Visit our partner sites for got openings for Singapore jobs, real estate processes for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COF results.

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

All prices and other information displayed on spCal Mart.com are gathered from sources and beset on significant that are believed by spCairMart.com to be reliable, but no seaurance can be given that this information is accorde, complete or current, spCarMet.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or presidence or seament the accuracy of this information.

#### Follow sqCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement @2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

# Claim Audit

to.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
		madit	COLUMN TIME	[A] HOV
	07 Jan 2019 15:20	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205156) HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S (A).	MEI KWAN
	07 Jan 2019 15:20	Clm Created	Reg No: SDY8898U. Acct Date: 2019/01/05. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internatio nal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Choo Motor Spray Painter (HQ)	[A] HOV MEI KWAN
				TAT HOY
	07 Jan 2019 15:20	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	MEI KWAN
77	07 300 7010			[A] HOV
	07 Jan 2019 15:20	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/01/16	MEI KWAN
-0	07 Jan 2019	STREET OF STREET		[A] HOV
	15:20	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00,Reinsp:Adj decides,	KWAN
	1000001101			[A] HOV
	07 Jan 2019	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	MEI
	15:20	Name of State of Stat	ACCORD AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	KWAN
- 5	07 les 2010			[A] HO
	07 Jan 2019 15:20	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MARCUS CHUA	MEI
	13,40			KWAN
-3	08 Jan 2019	Clm Registration		[A] HO
	20:51	Modified	Acct Time:00:00:00->16:00:00.	MEI
		di matana di Asama		KWAN
	26 Jan 2019	TO A SEA THAT DOOR A THE STREET OF THE STREET		[A] Ash
	21:24	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% REMARK: B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP	Sng Ro
	28 Jan 2019		Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2019/01/16, Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct setti	[1]
	12:14	Adj Next Rpt Changed	ement, Please revert with your quantum advice	Sunda
			EMELIPATION - ANTESONITA CONTINUENTATION - ANTES	Nagaraj
	28 Jan 2019	Add Mandata Fat	Approved: 0.00: Agreed to do direct settlement. Please revert with your quantum advic	[1]
1	12:14	Adj Mandate Set	Ē	Sunda
				Nagaraj
				[A] JOANN
	12 Mar 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE
	08:54	Au) repe Interaction		KHANG
				MIN
				[A]
	12 Mar 2010			JOANN
3	12 Mar 2019 08:54	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> -, Insured ID: ->	LEE
2.5	00.07			KHANG
				MIN
				[A]
	12 Mar 2019		2252-777-271-777-721-72-72-72-77	JOANN
4	12 Mar 2019 08:54	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/02/07.	LEE
				KHANC
				17.000
				JOANN
5	12 Mar 2019	Clm Details Notified		LEE
3	08:54			KHANG
			Cur.Req:9107.45:PODS: LIABILITY: 100% QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$8,300.00 + (b) LOR	
	25 Mar 2019 12:11	Adj Mandate Request	: \$800.00 (5days x \$160) + LTA : \$7.45 Total: 8+b+c = \$9,107.45 VEH MODEL: HON DA ODYSSEY 2356cc PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCT IONS, IF ANY.	[A] Ashi Sng Ron Yi

ACTIVITY							
lo record							
Merimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction His	story				
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Motor

12/03/2019 08:54

2082208

(Branch)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

SDY8898U

SHB4103E

10.70

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SDY8898U (MCT19010129)
[SHB4103E]
TP
CHIA CHOON POH (XIE JUNBAO)
Jan 5 2019 4:00PM
[-]
Choo Motor Spray Painter

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 26/03/2019 09:00 AM.

To

LKK\_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9107.45) - SDY8898U - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Hart Adjulation Species 12: DEST-SOVER-ADVISOR

Approved:9107.45.

### CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-39 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405 / 67465376 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 22736900M

Date: 1

17.01.2019

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SDY 8898U / SHB 4103E ON 05.01.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SDY 8898U , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SHB 4103E . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	9,557.45
3)	LTA Search Fee	5	7.45
2)	Loss of Use (10 days + 2 Sunday + 1 Holiday x \$100.00)	\$	1,250.00
1)	Cost of Repair	\$	8,300.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) LTA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving Licence

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Choo Motor Spray Painter

DATE	: 05.01.2019
то	: India International Insurance ite 2td
RE	ALONG PIE Towards dangs After Jorge Road Exit  ON _05_01_2019
I/We,	chia cheon Poh
ofowner of vel PAINTER in authorise M/ amount settle proceedings, etc. and to the	in consideration of M/s CHOO MOTOR SPRAY repairing my/our vehicle
•	
Signature of Ov	A
Name of Owner	: Chu Choos Lou



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 190703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0070806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Fax (65) 62244174 Email insure@iil.com.sg Website www.iil.com.sg

\_ ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement

# EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT19010129 Claimant Ref : SDY 8898U

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

\*\*\* This Discharge Voucher applies only to the channel a claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or unintured losses claim in a later Further, the settlement terms been a should not be used . ... evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal legiones. and/or other unintured lusses claim arising of the subject matter to this action.

(repair c	cost), S\$ 800.00	(loss of
	ant to the accident wh	ich occurred
	olving vehicle no. SHB 410	
ate) at "the worksho	sp*.	
		e third party
above paragraph	and we/I have full auth	ority to settle
close herein the l	letter of authority given	by "the third
claimant* after th	ne above said agreeme	nt lodges a
		.(.0
Singapore Courts	have exclusive jurisdict	ion over any
O MOTOR SPRAY	PAINTER	
WITNESS:	((VK))	
	I I FULL	
Signature:	a ned by opoin	cks sted Surveyor
Signature:	S ned by opoin	ited Surveyor
I PACKETOWN		ited Surveyor
Name:	LKK AUTO CONSULTA 199607198R 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA U	NTS PTE LTD
Name: NRIC:	LKK AUTO CONSULTA 199607198R	BI INDUSTRIAL PARM
Name: NRIC: Address:	LKK AUTO CONSULTA 199607198R 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA U	BI INDUSTRIAL PARK
-	ate) at "the worksho A CHOON POH (XIE JI above paragraph close herein the in oce Pte Ltd for all claimant" after the pertaining to cost of the accident. settlement of all in a without prejud.	ate) at "the workshop".  A CHOON POH (XIE JUNBAO) ("the above paragraph and we/l have full authority given be the letter of authority given be the letter of authority given be the letter at the above said agreement of the above said agreement of the letter of authority given be the letter of auth

# TAX INVOICE

# CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-39 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405 / 67465376 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 22736900M

Tax Invoice: 20799

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

:17.01.2019 :SDY 8898U

Vehicle No

Make/Model : HONDA ODYSSEY

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 05.01.2019

Claim No

Reference

:0119 -20799

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on repair sum

S\$

8300.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

8300.00

for CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER



# Invoice

CHIA CHOON POH

54 LAKESIDE DR

#14-18 S(648317) Invoice No : GPLIN0001118

Invoice Date : 12/1/2019

Due Date : 12/1/2019 VHA No :1378

Referral ID : F001

Description:

Amount

Rental for

- 5

Day/s @ \$250 per Day \$

1,250.00

Vehicle No

: SLR8224G

Vehicle Description

: Toyota Estima 2.4 A

Rental Period

05/01/2019

10/01/2019 to

Total Amount Payable : \$ 1,250.00 GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-G1 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

VHA No: 1378

Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Invoice No : GPIIN III 8 Hirer's Vehicle No:

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: Replace Veh No:
Name: (as in I/C) CH(A CHook) Poll	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:
NRIC / FIN No: \$ 7425492 ] Address (Res): \$4 LAKE \$108 DR \$114 -	Make & Model: Auto / Manual
2(64-11-)	Out: Date 05/01/2019 Time: / 7-35
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY Time:
Occupation:Driving Exp:	NON-WAIVER EXCESS=\$ 3000
Singapore Driving Licence No:	CHARGES
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	74 Daily 5 es 750 perday #1250 -
Tel: (O) (R) HP:	
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @\$ per month
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @\$ per hour
NRIC / FIN No:	CAMPIES SAVI DESIGNATION
Address (Res):	Extension @\$
by annual state of the state of	Delivery/Collection Service
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB-TOTAL \$
Singapore Driving Licence No:	
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	Addition and the second
Tel: (O) (R): H/P:	Out E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	In E 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 F
ES	Fuel
SCHATCHES SCHATCHES	Traffic / Parking Fines
SCHATTS SCHATTS	TOTAL CHARGES \$
A - ACCIDENTS & A - ACCIDENTS & DATE OF THE	LEFT Hirer's Signature
MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS	
REMARKS:	Additional Driver's Signature

considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \*IMPORTANT

UEN: 201505120D

- 1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABICAR / GRABISHARE ETC.
- 2. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 5. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 14 HOURS.
- 6. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTELTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER "FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	(D)
10.	1940				4
	1 (1)				SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

## > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

07 Jan 2019 / 11:38:33

Receipt Date/Time: 07 Jan 2019 / 11:38:33

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190107-001232

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHB4103E 05 Jan 2019/16:10:00 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHB4103E				
	Enquiry Fee 20190107113711714697		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190107113719558	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking	Charles and Charles	7.45
		Total			7.45
0		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	07 Jan 2019		07 Jan 2019 00:00	5\$8,300.0	0	8,300.00 ew Rpt		Pending f Report	or Survey
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Details		Document	,	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, CO	. Reg. No.: 19	9303821R				
Main Claimant:	CHIA CHO	OON POH (XIE JU	INBAO), ID: 574	1354923					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SDY889	8U		D	ate of Loss:		9 16:00 - :59 s and <b>29</b> Days Fro	om LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19010129			olicy/Cover	MCOM0015	5		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHB4103	E			olicy No. Claimant):	10811613			
Repairer:	Choo Mot	or Spray Painter	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit	1.70	xcess:	u / Kaki Bu	bit 417883 Valid	holds - Tale 674	53867
Handling Insurer:	The state of the s		ince Pte Ltd (HQ)	and the second second	Service Control of the Control of th		The state of the s	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	22031
Claimant's Insurer:	Aviva Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65)	6827 9966						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561[]	tandled by F	ARCUS CHI	UA) [Final R	pt due 16/01	/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All I Come	ose Case Mail
• III_SG (	26/03/2019): 28/01/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S\$ ate Approved (S\$	9107.45) - S 0.00) - SDY8	DY8898U - 898U - Cla	Claim Hand im Handler:	ller: Sundari Na Sundari Nagari	g	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	K5 <sup>=</sup>				View All 5	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (	On Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SDY8898U (MCT19010129)

[SHB4103E]

TP

CHIA CHOON POH (XIE JUNBAO)

Jan 5 2019 4:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Choo Motor Spray Painter

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	
1	25/03/19 12:12	Odometer Reading	● Load 3F	G 🔽
2	25/03/19 12:12	General View	D Load 3F	6 2
3	25/03/19 12:12	Chassis Number	1 Load JF	G 🗹
4.	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JF	G 🗹
5	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JF	G 🔀
6	25/03/19 12:12	General View	Load JF	G 🗹
7	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JF	G 🗹
8	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load 3F	G 🛂
9	25/03/19 12:12	General View	€ Load JF	G 🗹
10	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JF	G 🐼
11	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G ☑
12	25/03/19 12:12	General View	€ Load 39	G 🛂
13	25/03/19 12:12	General View	Load JF	6 2
14	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🗹
15	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛂
16	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load 3P	G 🗹
17	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🗷
18	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G ☑
19	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛂
20	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛂
21	25/03/19 12:12	General View	Load JP	G 🗹
22	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load 3P	G 🔽
23	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛂
24	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
25	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G 🔽
26	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load 3P	G 🗹
27	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load 3P	G 😡
28	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	G 👿
29	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	G ☑
30	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	G 🛂
31	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
32	25/03/19 12:12	General View	<b>⑥</b> Load JP	G 😿
33	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	-
34	25/03/19 12:12	General View	10 Load 3P	Amma
35	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	
36	25/03/19 12:12	General View	1 Load JP	
37	25/03/19 12:12	General View	■ Load JP	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 💟	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	2
40	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	(V)
45	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
46		General View	0		₩.
-	25/03/19 12:12	N1-20/-1013 (31-20/-)		Load JPG	-
47	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
48	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
49	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	N
50	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	M
51	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
52	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
53	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	25/03/19 12:12	General View	0	Load JPG	4
55	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
56	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
60	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	25/03/19 12:12			V20100311021	-
775	EAVERNMENT STORE	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
66	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
67	25/03/19 12:12	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
Doc	umentation		Trans.		
-	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per j		V
No 1	10/01/19 13:24	TP GIA REPORT	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print
2	12/03/19 09:10	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	12/03/19 09:10	RENTAL RECEIPT	ő	Load PDF	
4	12/03/19 09:10	LTA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
5	12/03/19 09:10	LOD	ő	Load PDF	
6	10/05/19 10:57	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	ő	Load PDF	
7	10/05/19 10:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail	Drint
1	08/01/19 09:16	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	Frint
-				C000 - 01	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
•			1
			4

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/III19000332/UEA3Q2

Date:

10/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SDY8898U

Insured Vehicle No:

SHB4103E

Date of Loss:

05/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19010129

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SDY8898U

Make & Model:

HONDA ODYSSEY, 2.4 EX-S (A)

Engine No:

K24W72400251

Reg. Date:

07/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Black Chassis No: Odometer: JHMRC1880JC200573 29283 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Black

2356 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

.

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	16,901.50	6,504.32	10,397.18	61.52
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,110.00	2,720.00	1,390,00	33.82
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	21,011.50	9,224.32	11,787.18	56.10
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	21,011.50	8,300.00	12,711.50	60.50
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$16	50.00/day) (S\$)	800.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	9,107.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/01/2019

Date Inspected:

07/01/2019 Inspected At:

Choo Motor Spray Painter (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-39 AutoBay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Mar 2019)
Parts:	M1-MPV	HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for SDY8898U)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN	Not Necessary	1,105.10 F	*-FL
2	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	122.80 F	*106.10 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,485.30 F	*1,070.80 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE H LOGO	Necessary	45.80 F	*26.30 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE ODYSSEY EMBLEM	Necessary	45.20 F	*45.20 FL
6	2		*TAILGATE REFLECTORS	Cracked	1,360.00 F	*772.40 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented / Shorted	299.20 F	*185.40 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	68.20 F	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed / Cracked	745.30 F	*566.10 FL
10	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	166.20 F	*117.40 FL
12	1		*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	299.30 F	*-FL
13	1		*TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Cracked	295.40 F	*212.50 FL
14	1		*TAILGATE LOCK OPENER	Not Necessary	210.00 F	*-FL
15	2		*TAILGATE LICENCE LAMPS	Not Necessary	130.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	915.30 F	*568.30 FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	Bent	133.00 F	*133.00 FL
18	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 F	*39.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	N/S Cracked	210.00 F	*62.50 FL
20	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROMES	N/S Cracked	330.00 F	*165.00 FL
21	1		*SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR	Shorted	380.00 F	*380.00 FL
22	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	691.20 F	*460.80 FL
23	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	315.40 F	*285.40 FL
24	1		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S	Bent	458.20 F	*420.50 FL
25	1		*TAILLAMPS	N/S Cracked	1,500.00 F	*625.30 FL
26	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	1,942.00 F	*-FL
27	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS	Deformed / Twisted	1,640.00 F	*1,090.20 FL
28	1		*TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH N/S	Twisted	318.20 F	*188.20 FL
29	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	866.40 F	*-FL
30	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	650.00 FS	*380.00 FS
31	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
32	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,901.50	8,035.40
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,531.08
				Total Parts (S\$)	16 901 50	6,504.32

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
7	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	80.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	1,100.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,110.00	2,720.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >